Gdynskie Delfinarium
Gdynia, 13.10.2012

Konkurencja 11
13.10.2012 - 13:10

Dziewczat, 4 x 50m dowolny

9-11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

2 MTS Kwidzyn 10
3 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 9
4 Sambor Tczew 10

Seria2z5

1 Trops Kartuzy 10

2 Osemka Torun 9

3 Delfin Gdynia 102

4 Rekin Bydgoszcz 10
5 1 Solex Lebork 10

Seria3z5

1 TRI-Saucony Rumia 11

2 Delfin Gdynia 10

3 Siédemka Sopot 10

4 MAL WOPR Malbork 10

5 Dwdéjka Morena Gdarsk 10
6 Siédemka Sopot 102

Seria4z5

2 Delfin Gdynia 11
3 Sambor Tczew 11
4 Siddemka Sopot 11

Seria5z5

1 Zabianka Gdansk 112

2 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 11
3 Zabianka Gdansk 11

4 Si6édemka Brodnica 11

5 MAL WOPR Malbork 11

6 1 Solex Lebork 11

MTS Kwidzyn
Dwojka Morena Gdarisk
Sambor Tczew

Trops Kartuzy
Osemka Torun
Delfin Gdynia
Rekin Bydgoszcz
1 Solex Lebork

TRI-Saucony Rumia
Delfin Gdynia

Siédemka Sopot

MAL WOPR Malbork
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Siédemka Sopot

Delfin Gdynia
Sambor Tczew
Siédemka Sopot

Zabianka Gdansk
Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Zabianka Gdansk
Siédemka Brodnica
MAL WOPR Malbork

1 Solex Lebork

3:46.76

3:13.14
2:56.31
2:54.03
2:55.10
3:05.00

2:42.84
2:37.35
2:34.32
2:35.00
2:42.75
2:53.51

2:42.00
2:37.84
2:38.70

2:29.50
2:19.06
2:15.98
2:18.70
2:20.00
2:35.84
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